(SDver,o

TQURISMAUTHORITY

The Perfect Cllmaie
for Productivity.

American
Thoracic
Society

American Thoracic Society 2024 Annual Conference
Friday, May 17 — Wednesday, May 22, 2024
Anticipated Attendance: 16,000

Group Description

The American Thoracic Society (ATS) is a professional organization focused on advancing knowledge, prevention, and
treatment of respiratory diseases. Established in 1905, ATS is a leading authority in pulmonary medicine, critical care
medicine, and sleep medicine. It conducts research, organizes conferences, publishes journals, develops clinical guidelines,
and advocates for policies promoting respiratory health. Its members include healthcare professionals involved in
respiratory care, and the society plays a crucial role in shaping the field and influencing healthcare policies.

Attendee Profile

Attendees include professionals from various backgrounds including physicians, researchers, nurses, respiratory
therapists, pharmacists, public health experts, industry representatives, advocates, and policymakers. They engage in
knowledge exchange, networking, and collaboration to advance understanding, prevention, and treatment of respiratory
diseases.



Andaz San Diego
Bristol Hotel
Courtyard By Marriott San Diego Downtown
Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp/Convention Center
DoubleTree Hotel San Diego Downtown
Embassy Suites Hotel San Diego Bay - Downtown
Hard Rock Hotel San Diego
Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel
Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Horton Grand Hotel
Hotel Indigo - San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Hotel Republic San Diego
Hotel Z
InterContinental San Diego
Kimpton Alma
Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego
Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina
Moxy San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter
Omni San Diego Hotel
Pendry San Diego
Porto Vista Hotel

Residence Inn by Marriott San Diego Downtown Bayfront
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp Quarter

San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter

Springhill Suites by Marriott San Diego Downtown Bayfront
The Guild Hotel, A Tribute Portfolio Hotel by Marriott

The Sofia Hotel
The US GRANT - A Luxury Collection Hotel
The Westgate Hotel
The Westin San Diego Bayview
The Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Wyndham San Diego Bayside

100
65
100
45
125
200
255
1050
100
100
125
100
45
300
110
1400
150
1200
60
325
150
125
50
125
100
125
75
150
150
125
300
250
325



8:00AM- 4:00PM
Postgraduate
Courses

5:00PM - 8:30PM
Respiratory
Innovation
Summit

All Day

Educational
Events

All

8:00AM- 4:00PM
Courses

4:30PM-5:30PM
Opening
Ceremony

5:30PM-6:30PM
Networking
Exchange

6:00PM-7:30PM
Annual Research
Program Benefit

All Day

Educational
Events

All

Schedule at a Glance

No offsite events scheduled.

No shuttle provided.

8:00AM - 8:45AM
Keynote Series

9:15AM-4:15PM
Symposia,
Seminars, Poster
Sessions,
Curriculums &
Forums

10:30AM- 3:45PM
Exhibit Hall

4:30 - 5:30PM
Awards Ceremony

5:00PM-7:00PM
Assembly
Membership
Meetings

All Day
Educational Event

8:00AM-8:45AM
Keynote Series

9:15AM-4:15PM
Symposia,
Seminars, Poster
Sessions,
Curriculums &
Forums

10:30AM- 3:45PM
Exhibit Hall

5:00PM-7:00PM
Assembly
Membership
Meetings

All Day
Educational Event

Student Scholars

Student Scholars FreiziEm
Program
Open Meals
Breakfast & Breakfast &
Dinner Dinner

David Matta, National Sales Director, SDTA

Jacqueline Scott, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA

8:00AM-8:45AM
Keynote Series

9:15AM-4:15PM
Symposia,
Seminars, Poster
Sessions,
Curriculums &
Forums

10:30AM- 3:45PM
Exhibit Hall

All Day
Educational Event

Student Scholars
Program

Breakfast &
Dinner

8:15AM-1:00PM
Symposia, Seminars,
Poster Sessions,

Curriculums & Forums

All


https://conference.thoracic.org/program/

