



American Thoracic Society 2024 Annual Conference Friday, May 17 – Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Anticipated Attendance: 16,000

### **Group Description**

The American Thoracic Society (ATS) is a professional organization focused on advancing knowledge, prevention, and treatment of respiratory diseases. Established in 1905, ATS is a leading authority in pulmonary medicine, critical care medicine, and sleep medicine. It conducts research, organizes conferences, publishes journals, develops clinical guidelines, and advocates for policies promoting respiratory health. Its members include healthcare professionals involved in respiratory care, and the society plays a crucial role in shaping the field and influencing healthcare policies.

#### **Attendee Profile**

Attendees include professionals from various backgrounds including physicians, researchers, nurses, respiratory therapists, pharmacists, public health experts, industry representatives, advocates, and policymakers. They engage in knowledge exchange, networking, and collaboration to advance understanding, prevention, and treatment of respiratory diseases.

Participating Hotels	Peak Room Night
Andaz San Diego	100
Bristol Hotel	65
Courtyard By Marriott San Diego Downtown	100
Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp/Convention Center	45
DoubleTree Hotel San Diego Downtown	125
Embassy Suites Hotel San Diego Bay - Downtown	200
Hard Rock Hotel San Diego	255
Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel	1050
Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	100
Horton Grand Hotel	100
Hotel Indigo - San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	125
Hotel Republic San Diego	100
Hotel Z	45
InterContinental San Diego	300
Kimpton Alma	110
Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego	1400
Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	150
Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina	1200
Moxy San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter	60
Omni San Diego Hotel	325
Pendry San Diego	150
Porto Vista Hotel	125
Residence Inn by Marriott San Diego Downtown Bayfront	50
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp Quarter	125
San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter	100
Springhill Suites by Marriott San Diego Downtown Bayfront	125
The Guild Hotel, A Tribute Portfolio Hotel by Marriott	75
The Sofia Hotel	150
The US GRANT - A Luxury Collection Hotel	150
The Westgate Hotel	125
The Westin San Diego Bayview	300
The Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	250
Wyndham San Diego Bayside	325

## **Schedule of Events**

Fri, May 17	Sat, May 18	Sun, May 19	Mon, May 20	Tue, May 21	Wed, May 22
8:00AM- 4:00PM Postgraduate Courses  5:00PM - 8:30PM Respiratory Innovation Summit  All Day Educational Events	8:00AM- 4:00PM Courses  4:30PM-5:30PM Opening Ceremony  5:30PM-6:30PM Networking Exchange  6:00PM-7:30PM Annual Research Program Benefit  All Day Educational Events	8:00AM - 8:45AM Keynote Series  9:15AM-4:15PM Symposia, Seminars, Poster Sessions, Curriculums & Forums  10:30AM- 3:45PM Exhibit Hall  4:30 - 5:30PM Awards Ceremony  5:00PM-7:00PM Assembly Membership Meetings  All Day Educational Event  Student Scholars Program	8:00AM-8:45AM Keynote Series  9:15AM-4:15PM Symposia, Seminars, Poster Sessions, Curriculums & Forums  10:30AM- 3:45PM Exhibit Hall  5:00PM-7:00PM Assembly Membership Meetings  All Day Educational Event  Student Scholars Program	8:00AM-8:45AM Keynote Series  9:15AM-4:15PM Symposia, Seminars, Poster Sessions, Curriculums & Forums  10:30AM- 3:45PM Exhibit Hall  All Day Educational Event  Student Scholars Program	8:15AM-1:00PM Symposia, Seminars, Poster Sessions, Curriculums & Forums
Open Meals					
All	All	Breakfast & Dinner	Breakfast & Dinner	Breakfast & Dinner	All

## **Schedule at a Glance**

## **Off-Site Scheduled Events**

No offsite events scheduled.

## **Shuttle Information**

No shuttle provided.

# **Contact Information**

David Matta, National Sales Director, SDTA Jacqueline Scott, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA